

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 71212305

Data publicarii: 12.07.22 Coduri CPV: 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.084,75 RON - 1.084,75 RON

Descriere: 1 BATERII R3 DURACELL AAK4 Buc 20 2,91 58,2 69,258 2 SCHC PRIZA DUBLA CU CAPAC PT IP44 WDE000525 include TV 0.05 lei Buc 8 26,98 215,84 256,8496 3 SCH TABLOU 12 POZITII PT MIP11112T Buc 1 52,67 52,67 62,6773 4 SCHE F+N 16A 4.5KA EZ9P32616 Buc 2 18,72 37,44 44,5536 5 SCHE F+N 10A 4.5KA EZ9P32610 Buc 2 18,62 37,24 44,3156 6 TUB RIFLAT 16 750N (UV) 31-21001-016 COURBI ML 50 0,66 33 39,27 7 CONDUCTOR FY 1.5 ALBASTRU ML 100 0,91 91 108,29 8 CONDUCTOR FY 2.5 ROSU ML 100 1,46 146 173,74 9 DOZA ST 100x100 39-015 Buc 2 2,59 5,18 6,1642 10 ASFORA PRIZA DUBLA 2P+E ST Schneider EPH9900121 include TV 0.05 lei Buc 2 12,82 25,64 30,5116 11 ASFORA COMUTATOR 10A Schneider EPH0300121 Buc 2 11,26 22,52 26,7988 12 DOZA APARAT 65 ST COURBI 08-21021-065 Buc 6 0,56 3,36 3,9984 13 GTV CORP ILUM IP65 HELIOS 2x120 (ABS+PC) LD-HEL236B-30 Buc 4 51,97 207,88 247,3772 14 GTV TUB LED 18W 120cm 6400K 1800 ml GT-SZZT818W-120 Buc 8 12,75 102 121,38 15 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 3 G. (1.5-4) WAGO 221-413 Buc 25 1,24 31 36,89 16 COLIER PVC 250x4.8 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44250 Buc 1 15,78 15,78 18,7782 T O T A L G E N E R A L 1084,75 1290,8525